NJFX Services Price List

NJFX LLC 1410 Wall Church Rd, Wall Township, NJ 07719 www.njfx.net

Non-Recurring Cost

Product Type ‘ Monthly Recurring Cost

Cabinet Space

Cabinet - 600mm x 1070mm x 45RU — 19" rails - Locking - includes minumum 3.5kw power (120v/208v AC A/B @
$500 per kw)

Half Cabinet - Locking - includes minimum 2kw power (120v/208v AC A/B @ $500 per kw)

Cage Space

10x10 - includes minimum 12kw power (120v/208v AC A/B @ $500 per kw)
10x15 - includes minimum 17.5kw power (120v/208v AC A/B @ $500 per kw)
10x20 - includes minimum 24kw power (120v/208v AC A/B @ $500 per kw)

Additional Offerings for Cage Spaces

Biometric Access Card Reader

Camera - NJFX monitored with NVR recording

Dedicated Convienence Outlets - AC power

DC Power - installed at MRC & NRC per above space pricing plus cost of wiring - minimum of $1000.00

Home Run Cables

Home Run Cable to Meet Me Room - 12 Fibers
Home Run Cable to Meet Me Room - 24 Fibers
Home Run Cable to Meet Me Room - 48 Fibers
Home Run Cable to Meet Me Room - 96 Fibers
Home Run Cable to Meet Me Room - 144 Fibers

Meet Me Room Rack Units (price per RU)

POE (1.25" innerduct)

Cross Connects
Fiber
*NJFX does not charge recurring cross-connect fees for the Meet Me Room*

Project Management - billed at RHS fees at a minimum of 1 hour

Note: Requests to review installed configurations, explore changes or any other maodifications to accepted customer
space will be planned and billed at RHS fees at a minimum of 1 hour per request
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